
Organization Organization website Contact Phone # 

A wider Circle  http://awidercircle.org N/A 301-608-3504 

Armed Forces Retirement Home  https://www.afrh.gov Robert Mitchell  202-541-7627 

Beacon House  http://www.beaconhousedc.org Pam Brier  202-529-7376 

Catholic Charities  https://catholiccharitiesusa.org John Enzler 202-772-4300 

Bread for the City  https://breadforthecity.org George Jones  202-265-2400 

Bright Beginnings  http://www.brightbeginningsinc.org Betty Gaines 202-842-9090 

Bethesda Cares  http://bethesdacares.org N/A 301-9079244 

Calvary Women’s Shelter  https://www.calvaryservices.org Ariella Baker  202-548-5095 

Capital Area Food Bank  https://www.capitalareafoodbank.org N/A 202-644-9800 

Catholic Charities  https://www.catholiccharitiesdc.org volunteer@catholic.charitiesdc.org 202-772-4300 

Centronia  http:// www.Centronia.org Beatriz Zuluaga  202-332-4200 

Christ House  http://christhouse.org Allen Goetcheus  202-328-1100 

DC Central Kitchen  https://dccentralkitchen.org Mike Curtin 202-234-0707 

Deaf Reach  http://www.deaf-reach.org Sarah Brown  202-832-6681 

Food and Friends  https://foodandfriends.org ShaQuin Grier 202-488-8278 

Food for All http://www.foodforalldc.org Peter Sage  N/A 

Gala Theater  http://www.galatheatre.org Guilermo Gacía  202-234-7174 

Hannah’s House   N/A 202-289-4840 

Interfaith Works  http://www.interfaith.webtesplace.com N/A 301-762-8682 

International Rescue Committee http://www.rescue.org N/A 301-562-8633 

Kid Power DC, Inc  http://www.kidpowerdc.org N/A 202-383-4543 

Loaves & Fishes http://www.loavesandfishesdc.org N/A 202-232-0900 

Luther Place Night Shelter  http://www.lutherplace.org N/A 202-667-1377 

Manna Food Center  http://www.mannafood.org N/A 301-424-1130 

Martha’s Kitchen  http://marthastable.org N/A 202-328-6608 

Miriam’s Kitchen  https://miriamskitchen.org Noah.Johnson@miriamskitchen.org 202-452-8926 

My Sister’s Place https://mysistersplacedc.org tjones@mysistersplacedc.org 202-529-5991 

Salvation Army  http://virginiasalvationarmy.org angela.soriano@uss.salvationarmy.org 202-756-3906 

Share Food Network https://www.catholiccharitiesdc.org Ninochika.twitty@catholiccharitiesdc.org 301-864-3115 

Sheperd’s Table  http://shepherdstable.org N/A 301-585-6463 

So Others May Eat  http://some.org web@some.org 202-797-8806 

St. Ann’s Infant House  http://www.stanns.org Volunteers@stanns.org 301-559-5500 

St. Anthony’s Bridal  http://www.stanthonysbridal.com N/A 571-327-1855 

We are Family  http://www.wearefamilydc.org N/A 202-487-8698 

YMCA Dc  http://www.ymcadc.org N/A 202-232-6936 

Shrine of the Sacred Heart  http://www.dinnerprogram.org Roxie Cruz  202-234-8000 

 


